
  BK Wik månadstävling  2025-26

Resultat omgång 3. A.Drotz minne 27/11
Poäng

1. Anton Adolfsson 839

2. Adam Henström 830

3. Axel Wallin 807

4. Jan Nordberg 788

5. Patrik Wester 762

6. Anders Wallin 761

7. Fredrik Tengelin 742

8. Andreas Wik 732

9. Pontus Sunnercrantz 730

10. William Tigerberg 723

11. Joel Petersson 716

12. Eric Persson 714

13. Mikael Magnusson 711

14. Tommy Karlsson 706

15. Isac Wallin 695

16. Jan Sunnercrantz 690

17. Anders Wahlin 682

18. Joel Boo 682

19. Lukas Löfberg 652

20. Anton Sköldenströmer 630

21. Kim Nörgaard 622

22. Nicholas Hasselgren 590

23. Johan Sveder 524

24. Sofia Nylund 416

Total Poäng

1. Adam Henström 15 1063 10 830 14 830 39 2723

2. Anders Wallin 13 909 12 857 10 761 35 2527

3. Axel Wallin 762 15 921 13 807 28 2490

4. Anders Wahlin 11 875 14 913 682 25 2470

5. Eric Persson 14 919 6 787 4 714 24 2420

6. Anton Adolfsson 781 8 809 15 839 23 2429

7. Patrik Wester 10 883 1 723 11 762 22 2368

8. Tommy Karlsson 5 833 13 857 2 706 20 2396

9. Jan Nordberg 4 832 677 14 788 18 2297

10. Tomas Elofsson 8 856 9 814 17 1670

11. Andreas Wik 7 842 716 8 732 15 2290

12. Pontus Sunnercrantz 1 824 5 784 7 730 13 2338

13. Lukas Löfberg 12 894 710 652 12 2256

14. Jan Sunnercrantz 11 891 657 690 11 2238

15. Nicholas Hasselgren 761 11 835 590 11 2186

16. Fredrik Tengelin 2 831 9 742 11 1573

17. Mikael Magnusson 6 842 712 3 711 9 2265

18. William Tigerberg 772 3 762 6 723 9 2257

19. Joel Boo 781 7 792 682 7 2255

20. Kim Nörgaard 3 832 4 768 622 7 2222

21. Joel Petersson 764 664 5 716 5 2144

22. Isac Wallin 2 747 1 695 3 1442

23. Anton Sköldenströmer 770 709 630 0 2109

24. Johan Sveder 778 667 524 0 1969

25. Sofia Nylund 658 569 416 0 1643

26. Maths Blyh 806 0 806

27. Mattias Persson 759 0 759

28. Alf Königsson 736 0 736

Aktuell totalställning efter omgång 3 av 7.
Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 Omg.7


